
Service Pistol Unrestricted

Place No. Name First Name State 50 25 25 10 7 Total

1 1303 Brus Peter NSW 233 240 118 178 120 889

2 1133 Kozak Jeremy WA 235 238 114 178 120 885

3 1304 Brus Dean NSW 228 240 116 179 119 882

4 1214 Horn Don WA 234 235 114 175 119 877

5 1343 Curyer Simon SA 227 240 115 176 118 876

6 1309 Jones Marnie NSW 231 238 113 176 118 876

7 1359 Knowlton Peter QLD 226 236 114 180 119 875

8 1323 Moncrief Les VIC 231 238 114 171 119 873

9 1353 Taranto Simon NSW 233 234 110 177 118 872

10 1387 Facey Roy QLD 229 234 113 176 118 870

11 1385 Morrison Campbell SA 229 238 113 170 119 869

12 1293 Parke Craig VIC 225 237 107 175 119 863

13 1288 Godbolt Reggie SA 219 234 112 178 118 861

14 1295 Plank Andrew TAS 860

15 1312 Davis Wayne VIC 217 236 113 175 119 860

16 1279 Nosworthy John NSW 227 237 105 176 114 859

17 1360 Jones Peter NT 218 231 103 175 118 845

18 1275 Miller Andy VIC 219 227 113 174 112 845

19 1273 Bamblett Andrew QLD 210 234 110 174 115 843

20 1306 Stacey Geoff NSW 222 229 96 176 114 837

21 1165 Liston John NSW 222 228 97 172 115 834

22 1076 Petrak Paul QLD 207 232 106 172 114 831

23 1398 Harding Chris NT 219 231 100 164 112 826

24 1397 Tonkin Peter NT 213 222 103 169 114 821

25 1365 Taranto Marianne NSW 224 233 85 160 117 819

26 1210 Gray Ray NSW 191 232 105 170 117 815

27 1146 Andrews Ray WA 221 225 99 153 110 808

28 1287 Johnston Ann SA 205 205 82 165 109 766

29 1211 May Cherie NSW 198 174 82 142 89 685

30 1332 Loebler Rick NSW 57 201 98 142 97 595
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Service Pistol Unrestricted Teams

Place No. Name First Name State 50 25 25 10 7 Total

1st NEW SOUTH WALES

1303 Brus Peter NSW 233 240 118 178 120 889

1304 Brus Dean NSW 228 240 116 179 119 882

1309 Jones Marnie NSW 231 238 113 176 118 876

2647

2nd VICTORIA

1293 Parke Craig VIC 225 237 107 175 119 863

1312 Davis Wayne VIC 217 236 113 175 119 860

1323 Moncrief Les VIC 231 238 114 171 119 873

2596

3rd WESTERN AUSTRALIA

1133 Kozak Jeremy WA 235 238 114 178 120 885

1214 Horn Don WA 234 235 114 175 119 877

1146 Andrews Ray WA 221 225 99 153 110 808

2570

4th NORTHERN TERRITORY

1398 Harding Chris NT 219 231 100 164 112 826

1397 Tonkin Peter NT 213 222 103 169 114 821

1360 Jones Peter NT 218 231 103 175 118 845

2492

5th QUEENSLAND

1359 Knowlton Peter QLD 226 236 114 180 119 875

1387 Facey Roy QLD 229 234 113 176 118 870

1745

6th SOUTH AUSTRALIA

1343 Curyer Simon SA 227 240 115 176 118 876

1385 Morrison Campbell SA 229 238 113 170 119 869

1745
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Service Pistol 25yd

Place No. Name First Name State 25 25 10 7 Total

1 1359 Knowlton Peter QLD 247 143 149 98 637

2 1133 Kozak Jeremy WA 250 142 147 97 636

3 1303 Brus Peter NSW 241 141 148 97 627

4 1387 Facey Roy QLD 243 134 147 96 620

5 1284 Horn Don WA 248 127 146 96 617

6 1309 Jones Marnie NSW 245 136 137 98 616

7 1343 Curyer Simon SA 249 131 139 92 611

8 1279 Nosworthy John NSW 244 124 145 97 610

9 1082 Ryan Noel QLD 237 132 144 96 609

10 1210 Gray Ray NSW 237 139 141 92 609

11 1353 Taranto Simon NSW 247 126 141 94 608

12 1306 Stacey Geoff NSW 242 128 143 93 606

13 1304 Brus Dean NSW 230 141 136 98 605

14 1288 Godbolt Reggie SA 242 138 128 96 604

15 1293 Parke Craig VIC 232 136 140 96 604

16 1076 Petrak Paul QLD 232 132 143 90 597

17 1323 Moncrieff Les VIC 244 121 137 94 596

16 1273 Bamblett Andrew QLD 232 121 144 94 591

17 1312 Davis Wayne VIC 223 128 128 99 578

18 1398 Harding Chris NT 238 109 136 92 575

19 1385 Morrsion Campbell SA 237 104 138 96 575

20 1204 Giustiniano Mike WA 227 126 134 79 566

21 1360 Jones Peter NT 240 101 140 84 565

22 1365 Taranto Marianne NSW 236 119 122 83 560

23 1397 Tonkin Peter NT 221 107 131 90 549

24 1275 Miller Andy VIC 247 111 145 45 548

25 1081 Ryan Kerry QLD 229 101 126 86 542

26 1165 Liston John NSW 208 120 130 82 540

27 1146 Andrews Ray WA 231 94 124 86 535

28 1287 Johnston Ann SA 219 82 124 77 502

29 1332 Loebler Rick NSW 214 113 124 48 499
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Place No. Name First Name State 25 25 10 7 Total

1st NEW SOUTH WALES

1303 Brus Peter NSW 241 141 148 97 627

1304 Brus NSW 230 141 136 98 605

1353 Taranto

Dean

Simon NSW 247 126 141 94 608
1840

2nd WESTERN AUSTRALIA

1133 Kozak Jeremy WA 250 142 147 97 636

1284 Horn Don WA 248 127 146 96 617

1204 Giustiniano Mike WA 227 126 134 79 566

1819

3rd VICTORIA

1293 Parke Craig VIC 232 136 140 96 604

1312 Davis Wayne VIC 223 128 128 99 578

1323 Moncrief Les VIC 244 121 137 94 596

1778

4th NORTHERN TERRITORY

1398 Harding Chris NT 238 109 136 92 575

1360 Jones Peter NT 240 101 140 84 565

1397 Tonkin Peter NT 221 107 131 90 549

1689

5th QUEENSLAND

1359 Knowlton Peter QLD 247 143 149 98 637

1387 Facey Roy QLD 243 134 147 96 620

1276 Longbottom Jamie QLD 0 0 0 0 0

1257

6th SOUTH AUSTRALIA

1343 Curyer Simon SA 249 131 139 92 611

1288 Godbolt Reggie SA 242 138 128 96 604

1333 Hassell Gareth SA 0 0 0 0 0

1215
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